FRIDAY, 26.01.2024.

Printing time:10:24

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45| 3683 | BANPL|MOHAMM.D. ABAHA.CH. 1.30(5.30|8.00|1.75|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90| 2.95| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
10:45| 3684 | BANPL |BROTHE.U. SHEIKH J. 4.50|4.20 (1.57|6.25|2.25|13.0|3.45]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.75 | 1.42
10:45| 3685 |BANPL|ABAHANI BAS.KINGS 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.52|3.40|1.60 | 1.95|3.50 | 1.42
10:45|4673 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. SYDNEY 2.15|3.40|3.10]3.40|5.00]5.90|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
11:00111544/ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM TIRA 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.7014.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
12:00/8681 |CFR  |SABURTALO LOK.TBIL. 1.10]9.00 | 14.0]1.27 | 20.0 2.90]1.30|1.70 215|225
12:00/8682|CFR  |RIED BRAVO 240|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
12:00/8683 |CFR |OPAVA TRINEC 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.70 | 3.45|7.00 | 6.50|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[2.95 | 2.65| 1.60 | 5.30| 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.70 | 1.62
12:45111935/ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. SHIM.T.A. 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|5.40 | 4.50|2.15|9.00|1.72 |4.70|1.65| 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
13:00111743/ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD HAPOEL M. 1.57(3.90|4.90|2.35|7.00|4.00 | 15.011.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95|1.67 |4.40|2.65|11.0|1.97 | 2.45|1.70 | 4.20
13:00(11936/ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. IRONI M. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00]2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
13:00(11937|ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HOLON J. 3.30|3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.0|6.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 | 4.30]2.25|9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
13:00/2904 |ISR C |TZEIREI HAP.LK.S 5.10]4.30|1.50|7.00|2.10]16.0|3.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]6.00 | 5.60|2.25|10.5]| 1.50 | 3.40] 1.50 | 1.82]3.00 | 1.40
13:00(5921 |AZE 1 |TURANT. SEBAIL 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 3.30
13:00/ 8684 |CFR |LEOBEN RADN.N.B. 1.35(/4.80|6.75|1.80|10.5|2.50|28.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40|1.40 | 2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80]|1.25|3.25
13:30[11744ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. HAP.K.K. 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.80|3.70]9.00|7.25]|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
13:30[11745I1SR 3 |IRONIN. HAP.B.Z. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
13:30[11746/ISR 3 |HAP.1.B. HAP.RAAN. 3.50/3.10|2.10|5.90 | 3.45]|11.0 | 6.75| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.70 | 2.40
14:00[11747|[EN123 |C.PAL.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
14:00111752|ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE H.BUEINE 3.15|3.25|2.205.20 | 3.50|9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
14:00111753 ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ETHIOPIA 2.80|2.95|2.60]4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50]|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
14:00(2905 |ISR C |MS ASHDOD I.TIBERI. 1.90(3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.60| 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.97 | 3.40
14:00/2906 |ISR C |MAC.NET. KFAR KAS. 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.10|11.0]3.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
14:00/2907 |ISR C |BNEI SAK. IRONI R. 1.4214.30(7.00]1.98|12.0]2.80|30.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.85|1.55]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98 | 1.40 | 4.20
14:00(2922|ISR 2 |IHUD B.S. HAP.AFULA 2.25|3.35|2.95]13.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95|2.35
14:00/ 4871 |THAI2 |RAYONG PHRAE 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20|11.0]3.30|25.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25 | 1.75|1.62 | 3.80|2.95|15.0|1.98 | 2.35| 1.57 | 4.80
14:00| 5701 |[FINLC |HELSINKI MARIEHAMN 1.42|4.20|7.25|2.00|13.0|2.90|30.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.97 | 1.60|1.55|3.45|2.90 | 15.0|1.80 | 2.15]| 1.45 | 4.80
14:00/ 8685 |CFR |BRONDBY FREDERIC. 1.45|4.50|5.50|1.97|7.25|2.95|17.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.62 |1.50|1.40 | 2.90|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 1.27 | 2.65
14:00/8692 |CFR  [MJONDAL. KFUM 2.45|3.702.40]3.70|3.60]7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.82
15:00/8686 |CFR  |ORIJENT PRIMORJE 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60]|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
15:00/ 8862 |[CFR |RAUFOSS STABAEK 2.50]3.70|2.35[3.90 | 3.60]7.25|6.75]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.30 | 2.70| 1.75 | 5.70| 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
15:10111754/UAE 2 |AL UROOBA D.AL HISN 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60]7.50 | 8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
15:15111902 UAE 2 |G.HEROES AL HAMR. 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
15:15|8526 |UAE 2 |GULF UTD. AL ARABI 6.25|4.10|1.48]10.0|2.15]25.0|3.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.00 | 7.75|2.75| 13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15| 4.10 | 1.50
15:20111755/UAE 2 |DHAFRA AL JAHAM. 1.33|5.00|7.75|1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 | 1.45|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05| 1.32 | 4.30
15:30111748/ITAP1 |MONZA M19 ATAL.M19 3.15|3.45|2.10|5.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.67 |4.90]|1.50|1.70|2.25 | 1.75
15:30{11749|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 SASS.M19 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
15:30(2971 |KWTE |ARAB.MAN. SALIBIKH 1.20/6.50|9.501.45]|12.0|2.00|45.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.37 |1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.15| 3.80
16:00/ 8687 |CFR |DOMZALE RUKH LVIV 2.45]3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
16:00(8693 |CFR  |AUSTR.V. DAC STR. 1.40|4.40|6.50]1.95|9.502.75|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.82 | 1.55|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
16:30/ 3874 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA PARADOU 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
17:00111756|ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY H.KENEMA 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
17:00/8688 |CFR |CARABOBO MONAGAS 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20]7.25|8.50|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.70|2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.00 | 7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
17:45/3875 |ALG 1 |SETIF CONSTANT. 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
18:00/ 3876 |ALG 1 |ORAN MC ALGER 3.60]3.05|2.10|6.00 | 3.50]11.0 | 6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55| 10.5]|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10| 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
18:00| 4604 |HRV 1 |VARAZDIN SLAVEN 1.95/3.50|3.90[3.10|5.90|5.80|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]|1.87 | 5.60|2.45| 11.0|1.78 | 2.25|2.00 | 3.20
18:00/8694 |CFR |STRIPFING FAC WIEN 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
18:30/ 8527 |[SEN  |DAKAR SC US GOREE 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0| 1.27 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.85 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
18:45/2972 | KWTE |NASER SAHEL 1.35(4.60|7.25|1.87|11.0]2.60|32.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77 | 1.50|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
19:00(5262 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. APOEL N. 6.25|3.90|1.50]10.0|2.25]20.0|3.45|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.50|8.00]2.90|15.0|1.62|3.90|1.95|2.35|4.70 | 1.62
19:00(5265 |CYP 1 |KARMIOT. AEK LARN. 6.50|4.00|1.48]111.0|2.15]25.0|3.30|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|9.00 | 8.00|2.75|14.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.50 | 1.52
19:00| 5328 [TUR 2 |ADANASPOR  |KECIOREN. 2.703.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.55
19:00(8722|CFR  |DEUTSCHL. FRAUENTAL 1.15]17.50|11.0 4.9011.10|1.27 1.70 | 1.77
19:30111750 DEUW |WERDER W LEVERKU.W 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.50 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 1.80|2.35
19:30/3077 |DEU 2 |[K'LAUTERN SCHALKE 2.60|3.35|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.25]1.90 | 6.50|1.95 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.25
19:30/ 3078 |[DEU 2 HANNOVER NURNBERG 1.85|3.60|4.30]2.85|6.50|5.20 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.80 |2.20]1.73 | 4.802.25|10.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 3.10
19:30/ 8689 |CFR |BRYNE MANDAL 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.35|1.50
19:30(8714|CFR  |WIENER SK HORN 5.50(4.40|1.45|7.75|1.97|17.0|2.95|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|6.50 | 5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15]|1.52|1.72|3.00 | 1.35
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |HALLESC. MANNHEIM 2.15|3.35|3.15]|3.45|5.10|6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
20:00| 3234 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ HANSA Il 1.73/3.80|3.80|2.60|5.50|4.40|10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.10|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.62 | 2.70
20:00| 3252 |DE 4V |LIPPSTADT VELBERT 1.90|3.70|3.25|2.90|5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72| 2.40
20:00| 4531 |RUM 1 |FARUL U CRAIOVA 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.00|6.25|5.50 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.90 | 2.30| 1.80 | 5.20| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.87 | 3.20
20:30{11757|BELRA|DEIN.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.45|3.702.40|3.80 | 3.70 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47|1.67
20:30{11758 BELRA|EUPEN M21 WEST.M21 2.40|3.70 | 2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |AARAU VADUZ 2.15]3.50|3.05|3.404.80]5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.82|6.75]|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
20:30| 3392 [SWI 2 |wiL SION 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.70|3.10]10.0 | 5.70| 1.85|1.85 | 3.15| 2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |NIMES ROUEN 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.90|3.35]|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.10|2.45|9.50]1.92 | 6.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |NIORT CHATEAUR. 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |GOAL DIJON 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |EPINAL NANCY 2.95|3.10]2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50 | 7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
20:30|5137 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS VERSAILL. 2.2513.20|3.10|3.705.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00{11759 BELRA|MOLEN.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.23]6.00|9.00]1.55|12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.62|1.82
21:00{11760|BELRA|LIEGE M21 KORTR.M21 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.57|1.85
21:00{11838/EN123 |WOLV.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.40/3.80|2.40|3.50|3.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11839|ENGD |COLCH.M21 IPSW.M21 2.95|4.00|1.95|4.50 | 2.85 3.20|1.25[1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11840 EN123 |MIDDL.M21 WBA M21 1.85|4.00 | 3.20]2.65|4.90 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
21:00{1604 |NLD 1 |{ZWOLLE VITESSE 2.00|3.50|3.703.10|5.50]5.70|10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.80 | 2.35|1.73|5.20|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.65
21:00| 1627 |INLD 2 |EINDHOVEN MVV 1.92]3.45|3.70]3.05|5.505.30| 10.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]|1.77 | 2.75
21:00/ 1628 |[NLD 2 |RODA UTRECH.II 1.27|5.40|9.00|1.70| 16.0|2.30 | 45.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.051.60 | 1.35|1.35|2.85|3.10 | 18.0 | 1.90 | 2.15] 1.30 | 4.80
21:00/1629 |[NLD 2 |HELMOND NAC BREDA 3.50|3.45|1.97|5.40|3.05]9.00|5.40|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.60|3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.67 |4.80]|1.57|1.75|2.50 | 1.75
21:00/1630 [NLD 2 |GRONINGEN AZ ALK.Il 1.33]4.70|8.50|1.85|16.0|2.45|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45|1.42|3.10|3.10 | 18.0| 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.90
21:00/1631 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR DEN BOSCH 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
21:00| 1632 [INLD 2 |DEN HAAG EMMEN 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
21:00{1642 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. VVV VENLO 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.40/9.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90]|2.10|7.75]1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
21:00{1821 |BEL 2 |STAND.II LOMMEL 7.50|4.60|1.37]|13.0/1.90]33.0|2.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.50 |9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42|3.10|1.75 | 2.05|4.20 | 1.35
21:00| 1822 BEL 2 |F.BORAINS WAAS.BEV. 5.00|3.50|1.68]7.50|2.60]|14.0|4.40|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.50|6.75]|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.70 | 1.67
21:00| 8528 |[EN123 |W.HAM M21 STOKE M21 1.40|4.70|5.90|1.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 [ 1.42
21:00| 8691 |CFR  |HEILIGEN. ALERHEIL. 4.004.40|1.62]5.60|2.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30|1.32
21:15/3394 |SWI 2 |XAMAX BADEN 1.33|5.00|7.75|1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.30
21:30/1044 |ITA 2 |CATANZARO PALERMO 2.70|3.10]2.75]|4.40|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.60
21:30{11751 BEL1W|/GENK W WHITE S.W 1.0710.5|18.0]1.25|27.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 2.40|2.55
21:30| 3059 DEU 1 |EINTR.FR. MAINZ 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
21:30/ 4096 |[ESP 2 |EIBAR MIRANDES 1.65|3.70 | 5.60|2.55|8.50|4.60 | 19.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|2.70 | 2.10| 1.80 | 4.80|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.70
21:45/1034 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI TORINO 3.60|3.20|2.30|6.00|3.80]|12.0|7.75|1.53|2.50 |5.00|3.60]7.00|5.70|2.60|11.0]2.20 |7.25]|2.10|2.90 |4.10 | 2.70
21:45/1144 |ITA3A |MANTOVA ERMINIO 1.57 | 3.60 | 6.00|2.40|10.0|4.00 | 20.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50|2.85 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |RECANAT. FERMANA 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65| 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |VIRTUSF. FOGGIA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.908.009.00]1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.70 | 2.95
21:45/1816 |BEL 1 |CERCLE B. STANDARD 1.55]4.10(6.00]2.25]|9.503.50|20.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.10|1.75]1.58 |3.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98]1.50 | 3.70
21:45|2051 |[ENFAC|CHELSEA ASTON V. 2.00|3.50|3.70]3.10|5.50]5.70|10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.80|2.35|1.73|5.20|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.65
21:45| 2052 |[ENFAC|SHEFF.W. COVENTRY 3.35/3.45|2.15]|5.40|3.50]10.0|6.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10 | 4.40]2.25]|9.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.85 | 2.00
21:45| 2053  ENFAC|BRIS.CITY NOTT.FOR. 3.3013.30(2.25]|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.80|4.70|2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50|3.15 | 2.35
21:45/2651 |NIR 1 |CARRICK CLIFTONV. 5.00|4.00|1.55|7.00|2.20]13.0|3.45|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]6.25|6.00|2.30|10.5]|1.57 |3.70]|1.67|2.00|3.35| 1.52

22:00111761|/GIB 1 |MANCH.62 EUR.POINT 1.55/4.40|4.50(2.15|6.00|3.25|13.013.20/1.25|1.70/1.80]1.70 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 | 1.95 | 7.25[1.35| 1.42|1.27 | 2.20

22:00111938 OGSA |BOLIV.M23 ECUAD.M23 7.50|4.101.42114.0]/2.05|32.0|3.00/1.96|1.75]2.90|2.55[11.0 | 10.03.00 | 18.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 5.30 | 1.50

22:00/1688 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |D.GARCIL. 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20 | 6.50 | 9.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.45|2.80[1.92 | 6.25]|2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.90
22:00|2054 ENFAC|TOTTENHAM  |MAN.CITY 4.8013.901.70|7.00|2.55|16.0|4.10])2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|5.90 | 5.60]2.25|10.5[1.57 | 3.60 [1.42 | 1.65|2.75| 1.50
22:00/2652 |NIR 1 |LARNE NEVRI S. 1.10]8.5018.0[1.33|30.0|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20[3.50 | 22.02.40 | 2.55|1.15| 7.00
22:00/4077 |[ESP 1 |ALMERIA ALAVES 2.75|3.15]2.904.70 | 5.00 | 9.50 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.10 | 3.90| 2.25 | 7.75| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 3.00
22:00/5001 |[FRA 1 |LYON RENNES 2.60|3.35|2.904.30|4.909.00|9.50|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|4.60 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.25]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 2.80
22:00/8863 |CFR | DROGHEDA ST.PATR. 4.00/4.00|1.68[5.80|2.45]10.5/4.00)2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]4.80 |4.60]|2.15|7.75]|1.57 | 3.80 [ 1.52 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.52
23:00/1437 |ARGC |BARRACAS VELEZ 3.10|3.002.35|5.403.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 540 3.80|6.25|5.10]2.35 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
23:45111321|MEX1 |AMERICA W LEON W 1.08/10.5|17.0f1.23|25.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 2.05|2.15

00:00| 1425 |/ARGC |TALLERES GIMNAS.LP 1.80/3.35|4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20|3.15]2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65| 11.0]2.05|2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
00:55111300MEX1 |TOLUCAW MAZATL.W 1.08/10.5|17.0)1.28 | 28.0 2.90|1.35]1.90 2.40|2.55

00:55111322 MEX1 |ATL. LW PUMAS UW 3.35/3.80/1.85|5.10|2.80 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.571.85

00:55111913 OGSA |BRAZ.M23 COLOM.M23 1.70/3.50|4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.724.50|2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.30(1.70 | 3.70
00:55|1552 |BRAC |HORIZ.CE MARACANA 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.109.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)6.00 |4.60)2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
00:55| 8529 |BRASE|FALCON OLIMP.EC 1.60/3.70|5.40[2.45|8.00|4.00| 16.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35 [ 1.67 | 4.30
01:10]1275 |COL A |DEP.PASTO DEP.TOL. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.009.00f1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.90 3.60[2.20|7.50|2.35|8.001.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.05
02:00|1689 |PER 1 |MELGAR cusco 1.4214.10]7.50[2.05|14.0|3.00|32.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.05|1.62] 1.57 | 3.60[3.00 | 18.01.95|2.30| 1.50 | 5.30
02:15|1426 |ARGC |BANFIELD HURACAN 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.208.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
02:15|/1438 |ARGC |RIVADAVIA INDEPEND. 2.80|2.95|2.60]4.80|4.409.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
03:00[11301MEX1 |PACHUCAW |QUERET.W 1.30/5.30|8.00f1.75|14.0 2.55|1.45]2.10 1.80 | 2.00

03:0011320/ MEX1 |TIGRES UW TIJUANA W 1.10/9.00| 16.0f1.30| 25.0 3.2011.301.73 2.20|2.30

03:00]1432 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. UD UNIV. 2.35|3.103.0013.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20)2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
03:00/1704 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA TOLUCA 3.35|3.45/2.15|5.40|3.45|9.50 | 6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|5.00 |4.20[2.05|7.50| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.92
03:20/1280 |COL A |AL.VALL. DEP.CALI 2.40|3.25|2.803.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
05:00/1705 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA GUADALAJ. 2.50/3.25/2.90|4.204.90]8.50 | 9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.403.40[2.10|7.25|2.20 |8.50|1.83|2.45]2.50 | 2.85

08:00112526 AUS1 |SYDN.W. W BRISB.R.W 2.15|3.70 1 2.803.40 | 4.606.00 | 8.00)1.91[1.70 | 2.70|2.50|3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35

08:00/4674 |/AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. SYDNEY W. 2.95|3.45/2.2014.80|3.45|8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50]2.25|2.10f3.70 |3.35[1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.77

08:3012527|/AUS1 |ADELAID.W P.GLORY W 2.70|3.70 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.408.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|3.45|3.00| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77

09:00| 4675 AUS 1 |JETS WELLINGT. 2.30/3.45|2.80|3.60|4.60]6.50 | 8.00(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.95|2.55[1.725.30|1.82 |6.25|1.48|1.70]1.82 | 2.05
09:00]4901 |HKG 1 |TAIPO H.KONGM23 1.1816.75/10.5[1.45/14.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 |/ 1.80|1.35|1.20) 1.25|2.20(2.75 | 15.0[1.75|1.90 | 1.15| 4.10
10:45]/4676 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. BRISBANE 1.42|4.50|6.50[1.92]111.0]2.75|28.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.62|1.50|1.42|2.85|2.40|12.0|1.50|1.72|1.27 | 3.15

10:45|8530 [CAMB |PREY VENG NAGA WOR. 2.45|3.45/2.60]3.80|4.10|7.25|7.50]2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.30| 1.70 | 5.60 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.87




